
III Jornada Judex Pista AL Sub14
Cáceres, 10/05/2025

Prueba Categoria principal LicJudex Atleta Club participación listados

80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18480 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ NOTARIO At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17901 ALONSO MONTERO ALBARRAN At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19011 ANDRES MURILLO RUIZ At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18154 IAGO RAMOS HERRERA At Badajoz - Extremadura
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17784 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MONTERO DE ESPINOSA At Campisur
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18638 SERGIO VERA BERMEJO At Campisur
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18985 ANDRES MOGOLLO SERRANO At Don Benito
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18539 PEDRO NOGALES HURTADO At La Serena
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18714 BLAS PUENTE BERMUDEZ At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19232 CARLOS ALBERTO BANDEIRAS PIRIZ At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19230 GONZALO DIAZ PROENZA At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18171 MARCOS RIVERO FIGUEREDO At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17838 MARTIN ROMERO NUÑEZ At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17807 DIEGO SANCHEZ LLANOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18217 ORIOL VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19121 ANUBIS PEREZ GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16129 BELTRAN CORDERO DIAZ Atletismo Mitreo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18744 DANIEL DE MERA BAEZ Atletismo Mitreo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17027 ENRIQUE RAMA PEREZ CAPEX
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19219 RUBEN POLO NARANJO Club de Atletas Montijo
80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17486 RODRIGO CARRETERO SANCHEZ E.D. CASAREÑA
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18882 DARIO VICENTE MORUNO At Almendralejo
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18618 ADRIAN CARO SANCHEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18684 LUIS BLANCO GONZALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18986 CESAR CACERES DONOSO At Don Benito
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18714 BLAS PUENTE BERMUDEZ At Olivenza
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19232 CARLOS ALBERTO BANDEIRAS PIRIZ At Olivenza
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19230 GONZALO DIAZ PROENZA At Olivenza
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18171 MARCOS RIVERO FIGUEREDO At Olivenza
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17838 MARTIN ROMERO NUÑEZ At Olivenza
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17807 DIEGO SANCHEZ LLANOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18217 ORIOL VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18459 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ MORGADO CAPEX
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16866 ALEJANDRO CARCELES VAZQUEZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17857 DARIO JAEN TARDIO A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16307 ADRIAN MARTIN MATEOS Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16207 DANIEL MARTIN JARA Arte Fisico
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16490 JAVIER MARTINEZ CABEZAS Arte Fisico
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18466 ALEJANDRO ALEJANDRE SANCHEZ At Almendralejo
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18972 DAVID MARISCAL DONOSO At Don Benito
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17997 RAUL DE LA ROSA CAÑADA At Don Benito
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17250 GUILLERMO HERRERA MORENO At Olivenza
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18181 IGNACIO PUENTE BERMUDEZ At Olivenza
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16408 ALBERTO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ At. Miajadas
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18669 ALEX PEREZ ROSA Atletismo Mitreo
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17913 ANDRES ESPINO BARRENA Atletismo Mitreo
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19119 HUGO NACARINO GONZALEZ Atletismo Mitreo
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19120 ROMEO NACARINO GONZALEZ Atletismo Mitreo
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17163 CARLOS CABALLERO PADILLA Atletismo Zafra
1.000m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17486 RODRIGO CARRETERO SANCHEZ E.D. CASAREÑA
80 m v. Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18154 IAGO RAMOS HERRERA At Badajoz - Extremadura
1.000m Obst. Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18372 JOSE LUIS PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16866 ALEJANDRO CARCELES VAZQUEZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17857 DARIO JAEN TARDIO A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16307 ADRIAN MARTIN MATEOS Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16207 DANIEL MARTIN JARA Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16490 JAVIER MARTINEZ CABEZAS Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16097 MATEOS RAMOS ROMO Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18466 ALEJANDRO ALEJANDRE SANCHEZ At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18882 DARIO VICENTE MORUNO At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18471 LUCAS SERRADILLA SCHLAGHECK At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18618 ADRIAN CARO SANCHEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19094 JAVIER CHAPARRO LOZANO At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18372 JOSE LUIS PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18684 LUIS BLANCO GONZALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17784 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MONTERO DE ESPINOSA At Campisur
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18638 SERGIO VERA BERMEJO At Campisur
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Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18986 CESAR CACERES DONOSO At Don Benito
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18539 PEDRO NOGALES HURTADO At La Serena
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17250 GUILLERMO HERRERA MORENO At Olivenza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18181 IGNACIO PUENTE BERMUDEZ At Olivenza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16408 ALBERTO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ At. Miajadas
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17807 DIEGO SANCHEZ LLANOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18669 ALEX PEREZ ROSA Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17913 ANDRES ESPINO BARRENA Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16129 BELTRAN CORDERO DIAZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18744 DANIEL DE MERA BAEZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19119 HUGO NACARINO GONZALEZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19120 ROMEO NACARINO GONZALEZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17163 CARLOS CABALLERO PADILLA Atletismo Zafra
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19040 ALVARO POLO BEJARANO Arte Fisico
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18480 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ NOTARIO At Almendralejo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19011 ANDRES MURILLO RUIZ At Almendralejo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17784 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MONTERO DE ESPINOSA At Campisur
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18638 SERGIO VERA BERMEJO At Campisur
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18985 ANDRES MOGOLLO SERRANO At Don Benito
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18962 MANUEL PIZARRO ALARCON Atletismo Mitreo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18459 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ MORGADO CAPEX
Martillo (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18962 MANUEL PIZARRO ALARCON Atletismo Mitreo
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16866 ALEJANDRO CARCELES VAZQUEZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19040 ALVARO POLO BEJARANO Arte Fisico
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17901 ALONSO MONTERO ALBARRAN At Almendralejo
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19232 CARLOS ALBERTO BANDEIRAS PIRIZ At Olivenza
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19230 GONZALO DIAZ PROENZA At Olivenza
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17250 GUILLERMO HERRERA MORENO At Olivenza
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18181 IGNACIO PUENTE BERMUDEZ At Olivenza
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19121 ANUBIS PEREZ GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17027 ENRIQUE RAMA PEREZ CAPEX
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18459 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ MORGADO CAPEX
Jabalina (500g) Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17486 RODRIGO CARRETERO SANCHEZ E.D. CASAREÑA
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16098 JAIME SIMON ARROYO Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16490 JAVIER MARTINEZ CABEZAS Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16097 MATEOS RAMOS ROMO Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18480 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ NOTARIO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18466 ALEJANDRO ALEJANDRE SANCHEZ At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17901 ALONSO MONTERO ALBARRAN At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19011 ANDRES MURILLO RUIZ At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18882 DARIO VICENTE MORUNO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18471 LUCAS SERRADILLA SCHLAGHECK At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18618 ADRIAN CARO SANCHEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18154 IAGO RAMOS HERRERA At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19094 JAVIER CHAPARRO LOZANO At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18372 JOSE LUIS PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18684 LUIS BLANCO GONZALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17784 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MONTERO DE ESPINOSA At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18638 SERGIO VERA BERMEJO At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18985 ANDRES MOGOLLO SERRANO At Don Benito
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18669 ALEX PEREZ ROSA Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17913 ANDRES ESPINO BARRENA Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19121 ANUBIS PEREZ GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 16129 BELTRAN CORDERO DIAZ Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19119 HUGO NACARINO GONZALEZ Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 19120 ROMEO NACARINO GONZALEZ Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17027 ENRIQUE RAMA PEREZ CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18459 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ MORGADO CAPEX
2.000m Marcha Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17901 ALONSO MONTERO ALBARRAN At Almendralejo
2.000m Marcha Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 18471 LUCAS SERRADILLA SCHLAGHECK At Almendralejo
2.000m Marcha Sub 14 Masculino EXJ 17027 ENRIQUE RAMA PEREZ CAPEX
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17822 LUCIA MORENO HERNANDEZ Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17367 AINHOA ROMERO ESCUDERO At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19009 ALBA MORALES LOPEZ At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16276 ALEXIA SARAY IRIAS ZUNIGA At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15925 AROA CASCO ROQUE At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18796 CARMEN GARROTE RODRIGUEZ At Almendralejo
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80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17368 JARA MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18795 MATILDE ESPACIO MATEOS At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16783 MIRIAM EL IDIRSSI MASEDO At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19173 VALERIA BLANCO PIZARRO At Almendralejo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18802 CARLA DI ROCCO MARCONI At Badajoz - Extremadura
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15956 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MEDINA At Campisur
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18397 PAULA CRUZ HERRAIZ At Campisur
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18394 SARA ROMERO SANCHEZ At Campisur
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18378 SHEILA BENJUMEA MARQUEZ At Campisur
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16315 AGUSTINA CASADO ARENAS At Don Benito
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18984 AINARA MARTIN APARICIO At Don Benito
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18352 ANDREA GORDO ROL At Don Benito
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19115 ALEJANDRA RASTROJO CARRASCO At Fregenal
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18767 ELENA ACEBEDO RASERO At Fregenal
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18142 IRENE DAVILA HURTADO At La Serena
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18085 MIRIAM CARMONA GONZALEZ At La Serena
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17260 CLAUDIA PIRIZ LUMERA At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19231 LUCIA CABRAL GIL At Olivenza
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15816 EMMA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16081 DANIELA BARRAGAN CANDELARIO At. Santeño
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17856 MARIA GALLEGO MANCERA At. Santeño
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18799 ALMUDENA FUENTES GUERRERO Atletismo Mitreo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18438 JARA MORGADO TAPIA Atletismo Mitreo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19116 SUSANA GIRALDO ARIAS Atletismo Mitreo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18598 MANUELA MARTIN TORRADO Atletismo Zafra
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18370 AMALIA BLAZQUEZ MUÑOZ C. AT. TRUJILLO
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18636 ISABEL FERNANDEZ MATEOS C. AT. TRUJILLO
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18453 AINHOA CARDOSO BECERRA CAPEX
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17426 ANA MASERO URENDEZ CAPEX
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16813 GABRIELA GONZALEZ PUCHE CAPEX
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17926 MARTA ALVARADO SANCHEZ CAPEX
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19198 CARMEN GONZALEZ GALEA Club de Atletas Montijo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19199 ELENA VACA MATIAS Club de Atletas Montijo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18249 EMMA DURAN MARTINEZ Club de Atletas Montijo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19218 NEREA TREJO FERNANDEZ Club de Atletas Montijo
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17485 IRENE VIVAS SALGADO E.D. CASAREÑA
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17872 LEIRE FERNANDEZ CORDERO E.D. CASAREÑA
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18993 MARTINA ALCANTARA GRANADOS E.D. CASAREÑA
80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18102 AINARA BRAVO MIGUEL Esc. At. Plasencia
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16867 ALEJANDRA MOLANO BRAVO A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17233 CARLA POCOSTALES GARCIA A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17972 CARLA SANCHEZ PEREZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17822 LUCIA MORENO HERNANDEZ Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18844 ANA LUISA PEREZ FERNANDEZ Arte Fisico
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16253 INES DELGADO HERRERA Arte Fisico
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16216 LAURA MARTINEZ CABEZAS Arte Fisico
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18796 CARMEN GARROTE RODRIGUEZ At Almendralejo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19125 PAULA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA At Almendralejo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19173 VALERIA BLANCO PIZARRO At Almendralejo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18624 ANA DELGADO GIMENO At Badajoz - Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18619 CECILIA RODRIGUEZ GONALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18765 MARTA VIERA BALLESTER At Badajoz - Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18969 BLANCA FERNANDEZ MURILLO At Don Benito
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19231 LUCIA CABRAL GIL At Olivenza
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15816 EMMA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19131 LUCIA GONZALEZ MARTIN At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18810 ALBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA At. Santeño
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17856 MARIA GALLEGO MANCERA At. Santeño
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18956 INMACULADA GOMEZ PAREDES Atletismo Mitreo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18779 SOFIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUES Atletismo Mitreo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18598 MANUELA MARTIN TORRADO Atletismo Zafra
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18909 NORA TALAAT MENDOZA Atletismo Zafra
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17426 ANA MASERO URENDEZ CAPEX
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17293 NOELIA VALCARCEL MORENO CAPEX
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19206 PAULA GUTIERREZ SAAVEDRA CAPEX
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19198 CARMEN GONZALEZ GALEA Club de Atletas Montijo
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19199 ELENA VACA MATIAS Club de Atletas Montijo
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150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18993 MARTINA ALCANTARA GRANADOS E.D. CASAREÑA
150m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18102 AINARA BRAVO MIGUEL Esc. At. Plasencia
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17957 OLIVIA ROBLES GOMEZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16831 CELIA PATRON PAJUELO Arte Fisico
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16255 LUCIA CASARES EMBID Arte Fisico
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16970 ZOE ALCON BARRANTES Arte Fisico
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17169 LUCIA CANDELARIO BARROSO At Almendralejo
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18477 MANUELA FERNANDEZ GUISADO At Almendralejo
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19015 SOFIA MONROY GUILLERMO At Badajoz - Extremadura
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16268 MAYTE GONZALEZ BERNARDINO At Campisur
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18397 PAULA CRUZ HERRAIZ At Campisur
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18090 ALBA LOZANO BANDA At La Serena
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19186 JIMENA RAMIREZ MORALES At La Serena
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18170 CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VIDIGAL At Olivenza
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17245 SOFIA PACHECO NUÑEZ At Olivenza
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18190 ALEJANDRA FILOSO PEREZ Atletismo Zafra
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18371 GABRIELA CORRALES PEREZ C. AT. TRUJILLO
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16352 OLALLA BLANCO RETAMOSA C. AT. TRUJILLO
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17774 ADELA RUBIO ALVAREZ Esc. At. Plasencia
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18200 ALMA SANCHEZ MATAS VEGA Esc. At. Plasencia
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18201 AROA DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Esc. At. Plasencia
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18410 IRIS GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Esc. At. Plasencia
1.000m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18424 MARIA SIMON MOYANO Esc. At. Plasencia
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17233 CARLA POCOSTALES GARCIA A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17972 CARLA SANCHEZ PEREZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16782 ADRIANA PACHECO NAJARRO At Almendralejo
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19009 ALBA MORALES LOPEZ At Almendralejo
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17368 JARA MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17778 VEGA MORENO RIVERO At Badajoz - Extremadura
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15956 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MEDINA At Campisur
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16917 ARIADNA BARROSO JIMENEZ At Don Benito
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18142 IRENE DAVILA HURTADO At La Serena
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19186 JIMENA RAMIREZ MORALES At La Serena
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18085 MIRIAM CARMONA GONZALEZ At La Serena
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17260 CLAUDIA PIRIZ LUMERA At Olivenza
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19131 LUCIA GONZALEZ MARTIN At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18810 ALBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA At. Santeño
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18789 MARIA PIZARRO ALARCON Atletismo Mitreo
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18667 MARTA LIBERAL SUAREZ Atletismo Mitreo
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17563 DANIELA MACHIO CASTAÑO CAPEX
80 m v. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17121 PALOMA ROCO MARQUEZ CAPEX
1.000m Obst. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16721 PAULA MOLANO VILLARROEL A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
1.000m Obst. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17563 DANIELA MACHIO CASTAÑO CAPEX
1.000m Obst. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17121 PALOMA ROCO MARQUEZ CAPEX
1.000m Obst. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17485 IRENE VIVAS SALGADO E.D. CASAREÑA
1.000m Obst. Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17872 LEIRE FERNANDEZ CORDERO E.D. CASAREÑA
Pértiga Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15956 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MEDINA At Campisur
Pértiga Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18667 MARTA LIBERAL SUAREZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16867 ALEJANDRA MOLANO BRAVO A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17233 CARLA POCOSTALES GARCIA A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17972 CARLA SANCHEZ PEREZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17957 OLIVIA ROBLES GOMEZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16721 PAULA MOLANO VILLARROEL A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18844 ANA LUISA PEREZ FERNANDEZ Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16253 INES DELGADO HERRERA Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16216 LAURA MARTINEZ CABEZAS Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16255 LUCIA CASARES EMBID Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16970 ZOE ALCON BARRANTES Arte Fisico
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16782 ADRIANA PACHECO NAJARRO At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17367 AINHOA ROMERO ESCUDERO At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19009 ALBA MORALES LOPEZ At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17169 LUCIA CANDELARIO BARROSO At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18477 MANUELA FERNANDEZ GUISADO At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16783 MIRIAM EL IDIRSSI MASEDO At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19125 PAULA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA At Almendralejo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18624 ANA DELGADO GIMENO At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18802 CARLA DI ROCCO MARCONI At Badajoz - Extremadura
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Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19015 SOFIA MONROY GUILLERMO At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17778 VEGA MORENO RIVERO At Badajoz - Extremadura
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16268 MAYTE GONZALEZ BERNARDINO At Campisur
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18989 NOA SANCHEZ ENCISO At Campisur
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18397 PAULA CRUZ HERRAIZ At Campisur
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16315 AGUSTINA CASADO ARENAS At Don Benito
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18352 ANDREA GORDO ROL At Don Benito
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16917 ARIADNA BARROSO JIMENEZ At Don Benito
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18969 BLANCA FERNANDEZ MURILLO At Don Benito
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19115 ALEJANDRA RASTROJO CARRASCO At Fregenal
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18767 ELENA ACEBEDO RASERO At Fregenal
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18090 ALBA LOZANO BANDA At La Serena
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18142 IRENE DAVILA HURTADO At La Serena
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19186 JIMENA RAMIREZ MORALES At La Serena
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18085 MIRIAM CARMONA GONZALEZ At La Serena
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18170 CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VIDIGAL At Olivenza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17260 CLAUDIA PIRIZ LUMERA At Olivenza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17245 SOFIA PACHECO NUÑEZ At Olivenza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18810 ALBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA At. Santeño
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17856 MARIA GALLEGO MANCERA At. Santeño
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18438 JARA MORGADO TAPIA Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18436 MARIA DEL PILAR MARQUEZ RUIZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18789 MARIA PIZARRO ALARCON Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18667 MARTA LIBERAL SUAREZ Atletismo Mitreo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18190 ALEJANDRA FILOSO PEREZ Atletismo Zafra
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18598 MANUELA MARTIN TORRADO Atletismo Zafra
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18370 AMALIA BLAZQUEZ MUÑOZ C. AT. TRUJILLO
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18636 ISABEL FERNANDEZ MATEOS C. AT. TRUJILLO
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17563 DANIELA MACHIO CASTAÑO CAPEX
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16813 GABRIELA GONZALEZ PUCHE CAPEX
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17926 MARTA ALVARADO SANCHEZ CAPEX
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17293 NOELIA VALCARCEL MORENO CAPEX
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17121 PALOMA ROCO MARQUEZ CAPEX
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19206 PAULA GUTIERREZ SAAVEDRA CAPEX
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17485 IRENE VIVAS SALGADO E.D. CASAREÑA
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17367 AINHOA ROMERO ESCUDERO At Almendralejo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18877 ALBA SANCHEZ CANTILLO At Almendralejo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16276 ALEXIA SARAY IRIAS ZUNIGA At Almendralejo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17368 JARA MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18619 CECILIA RODRIGUEZ GONALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18984 AINARA MARTIN APARICIO At Don Benito
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18799 ALMUDENA FUENTES GUERRERO Atletismo Mitreo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18711 JULIA GONZALEZ ZAHARA Atletismo Mitreo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18779 SOFIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUES Atletismo Mitreo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19116 SUSANA GIRALDO ARIAS Atletismo Mitreo
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18909 NORA TALAAT MENDOZA Atletismo Zafra
Martillo (3kg) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18545 DANIELA DE LA O PIÑERO Club de Atletas Montijo
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16782 ADRIANA PACHECO NAJARRO At Almendralejo
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15925 AROA CASCO ROQUE At Almendralejo
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16268 MAYTE GONZALEZ BERNARDINO At Campisur
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18989 NOA SANCHEZ ENCISO At Campisur
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18394 SARA ROMERO SANCHEZ At Campisur
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18378 SHEILA BENJUMEA MARQUEZ At Campisur
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18170 CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VIDIGAL At Olivenza
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19231 LUCIA CABRAL GIL At Olivenza
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17245 SOFIA PACHECO NUÑEZ At Olivenza
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19131 LUCIA GONZALEZ MARTIN At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16081 DANIELA BARRAGAN CANDELARIO At. Santeño
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18956 INMACULADA GOMEZ PAREDES Atletismo Mitreo
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18371 GABRIELA CORRALES PEREZ C. AT. TRUJILLO
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16352 OLALLA BLANCO RETAMOSA C. AT. TRUJILLO
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18453 AINHOA CARDOSO BECERRA CAPEX
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17426 ANA MASERO URENDEZ CAPEX
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17293 NOELIA VALCARCEL MORENO CAPEX
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19206 PAULA GUTIERREZ SAAVEDRA CAPEX
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17872 LEIRE FERNANDEZ CORDERO E.D. CASAREÑA
Jabalina (400g) Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18993 MARTINA ALCANTARA GRANADOS E.D. CASAREÑA
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5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16867 ALEJANDRA MOLANO BRAVO A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17233 CARLA POCOSTALES GARCIA A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17972 CARLA SANCHEZ PEREZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17957 OLIVIA ROBLES GOMEZ A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16721 PAULA MOLANO VILLARROEL A.D. ALBURQUERQUE "ADAL"
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18844 ANA LUISA PEREZ FERNANDEZ Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16831 CELIA PATRON PAJUELO Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16253 INES DELGADO HERRERA Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16216 LAURA MARTINEZ CABEZAS Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16255 LUCIA CASARES EMBID Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16970 ZOE ALCON BARRANTES Arte Fisico
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16782 ADRIANA PACHECO NAJARRO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17367 AINHOA ROMERO ESCUDERO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19009 ALBA MORALES LOPEZ At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18877 ALBA SANCHEZ CANTILLO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16276 ALEXIA SARAY IRIAS ZUNIGA At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15925 AROA CASCO ROQUE At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18796 CARMEN GARROTE RODRIGUEZ At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17368 JARA MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17169 LUCIA CANDELARIO BARROSO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18477 MANUELA FERNANDEZ GUISADO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18795 MATILDE ESPACIO MATEOS At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16783 MIRIAM EL IDIRSSI MASEDO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19125 PAULA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19173 VALERIA BLANCO PIZARRO At Almendralejo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18624 ANA DELGADO GIMENO At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18802 CARLA DI ROCCO MARCONI At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18619 CECILIA RODRIGUEZ GONALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18765 MARTA VIERA BALLESTER At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19015 SOFIA MONROY GUILLERMO At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17778 VEGA MORENO RIVERO At Badajoz - Extremadura
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 15956 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MEDINA At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16268 MAYTE GONZALEZ BERNARDINO At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18989 NOA SANCHEZ ENCISO At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18397 PAULA CRUZ HERRAIZ At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18394 SARA ROMERO SANCHEZ At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18378 SHEILA BENJUMEA MARQUEZ At Campisur
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16315 AGUSTINA CASADO ARENAS At Don Benito
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18984 AINARA MARTIN APARICIO At Don Benito
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18352 ANDREA GORDO ROL At Don Benito
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16917 ARIADNA BARROSO JIMENEZ At Don Benito
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18969 BLANCA FERNANDEZ MURILLO At Don Benito
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18956 INMACULADA GOMEZ PAREDES Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18438 JARA MORGADO TAPIA Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18711 JULIA GONZALEZ ZAHARA Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18789 MARIA PIZARRO ALARCON Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18667 MARTA LIBERAL SUAREZ Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18779 SOFIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUES Atletismo Mitreo
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18453 AINHOA CARDOSO BECERRA CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17426 ANA MASERO URENDEZ CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17563 DANIELA MACHIO CASTAÑO CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16813 GABRIELA GONZALEZ PUCHE CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17926 MARTA ALVARADO SANCHEZ CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17293 NOELIA VALCARCEL MORENO CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17121 PALOMA ROCO MARQUEZ CAPEX
5x80m Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 19206 PAULA GUTIERREZ SAAVEDRA CAPEX
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18877 ALBA SANCHEZ CANTILLO At Almendralejo
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16276 ALEXIA SARAY IRIAS ZUNIGA At Almendralejo
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18795 MATILDE ESPACIO MATEOS At Almendralejo
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16783 MIRIAM EL IDIRSSI MASEDO At Almendralejo
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18394 SARA ROMERO SANCHEZ At Campisur
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18378 SHEILA BENJUMEA MARQUEZ At Campisur
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 16081 DANIELA BARRAGAN CANDELARIO At. Santeño
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18711 JULIA GONZALEZ ZAHARA Atletismo Mitreo
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18436 MARIA DEL PILAR MARQUEZ RUIZ Atletismo Mitreo
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 18453 AINHOA CARDOSO BECERRA CAPEX
2.000m Marcha pista Sub 14 Femenino EXJ 17926 MARTA ALVARADO SANCHEZ CAPEX
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